
 

 

Priimek in ime Društvo, klub 1. ser 2. ser skupno

1 BEGANOVIČ Jasmin 15705 SD Proarmis 98 94 192

2 VIGNJEVIĆ Nenad 11205 SD Proarmis 94 96 190

3 MOLEH Miroslav 10791 SD Juršinci 94 94 188

4 PŠAJD Ludvik 10408 SD Juršinci 94 93 187

5 MOHORKO Matevž 11278 SD Kidričevo 92 92 184

6 GOLOB Peter 10835 SD Svečina 93 91 184

7 LAMOT Jurček 10092 SD Kidričevo 89 91 180

8 ŽIGART Leopold 11103 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 93 87 180

9 KRÖPFL Drago 15893 SD Proarmis 92 88 180

10 KOSTANJEVEC Zlatko 10368 SK Ptuj 88 91 179

11 KOLAR Anton 13928 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 86 91 177

12 ŠROK Franc 15527 SD Svečina 86 90 176

13 ŠPINDLER Dušan 10432 SD I. Pohorski Bataljon Ruše 89 86 175

14 STRAŽIŠAR Milan 10768 SK Ptuj 87 88 175

15 SENČIČ Oskar 15199 SD Svečina 88 87 175

16 VIDMAR Karl 10357 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 88 86 174

17 GOLC Stanislav 11043 SD Kidričevo 89 82 171

18 KOSTANJŠEK Silvo 14011 SD Svečina 86 85 171

19 ŽUNKO Bojan 15200 SD Svečina 84 86 170

20 PFIFER Alfred 16104 SD Svečina 82 86 168

21 MOJZER Darinka 13823 SK Ptuj 89 79 168

22 KMETEC Branko 16125 SD Svečina 90 78 168

23 OSRAJNIK Janez 10057 SD I. Pohorski Bataljon Ruše 84 80 164

24 KRAJNC Dušan 10790 SD Juršinci 83 81 164

25 BERLAK Janko 10789 SD Juršinci 73 90 163

26 PETEK Marijan 13835 SD Kidričevo 85 77 162

27 VERNIK Milan 10874 SD I. Pohorski Bataljon Ruše 79 82 161

28 KOZEL Stanko 14311 SK Ptuj 80 79 159

29 PREMUŽIČ Igor 10097 SD Kidričevo 86 72 158

30 LUŽEVIČ Jernej 12806 SK Ptuj 80 72 152
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ZRAČNA PIŠTOLA - VETERANI/VETERANKE

BIB



 

1. PRO SD Proarmis

1. ser 2. ser skupno

15893 KRÖPFL Drago 92 88 180

11205 VIGNJEVIĆ Nenad 94 96 190

15705 BEGANOVIČ Jasmin 98 94 192

278 562

2. JUR SD Juršinci

1. ser 2. ser skupno

10791 MOLEH Miroslav 94 94 188

10408 PŠAJD Ludvik 94 93 187

10790 KRAJNC Dušan 83 81 164

268 539

3. SVE SD Svečina

1. ser 2. ser skupno

15199 SENČIČ Oskar 88 87 175

15527 ŠROK Franc 86 90 176

10835 GOLOB Peter 93 91 184

268 535

4. KID SD Kidričevo

1. ser 2. ser skupno

10092 LAMOT Jurček 89 91 180

11043 GOLC Stanislav 89 82 171

11278 MOHORKO Matevž 92 92 184

265 535

5. ISB SD Impol Slovenska Bistrica

1. ser 2. ser skupno

11103 ŽIGART Leopold 93 87 180

10357 VIDMAR Karl 88 86 174

13928 KOLAR Anton 86 91 177

264 531

6. PTU SK Ptuj

1. ser 2. ser skupno

10768 STRAŽIŠAR Milan 87 88 175

13823 MOJZER Darinka 89 79 168

10368 KOSTANJEVEC Zlatko 88 91 179

258 522

7. 1PB SD I.Pohorski bataljin Ruše

1. ser 2. ser skupno

10057 OSRAJNIK Janez 84 80 164

10432 ŠPINDLER Dušan 89 86 175

10874 VERNIK Milan 79 82 161

248 500


